‘Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492
Lease Stickney Operator: Lone Jack Oif  API # 15-001-31392-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 7/6/15 Date Completed: 7/15/15
Total Depth: 692 feet Well # 11 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 77  Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: 679’-2 7/8 Sacks of Cement: 80
Legal Description: NW SENWNW Sec: 22  Twp: 245 Range: 21E  County: _ Allen
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Depth Time
Thickness
1 1 Top Soil
6 7 Clay
1 8 Lime
2 10 Sand Rock
69 79 Lime
6 85 Shale
3 88 Lime
1 89 Shale
27 116 Lime
4 120 Shale
4 124 Lime
4 128 Shale
17 145 Lime
153 298 Shale
13 311 ‘Lime
7 318 Shale
9 327 Lime
73 400 Shale
19 419 Lime
4 423 Shale
5 428 Lime -
43 471 Shale
14 485 Lime
10 495 Shale
5 500 Lime
95 595 Shale
2 597 Lime
80 677 Shale
2% 5 682 Qil Sand (Fair Bleed)
10 692 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)
692 D
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